Tour Trevigiano - Finale - Centro Storico
Data creazione: 2025/12/17 22:31:41

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 20/11/2011

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

RICCI Martino

HUQI Fabio

DE LUCCA Roberto
CASARIN Davide
PIASERICO Ivan
GIRARDI Fabrizio
VARDANEGA Galdino
FERRARO Massimo
POL Valentina

FAVIA Sandro
VERNIER Loris
FELTRIN Arianna
PITAU Erica

DE STEFANI Antonio
PADOVESE Tullio
COLOMBERA Christian
BORSOI Gloria
FAORO Alice
GIOVANELLI Laura
VAL Simone
BERTELLE Daniele
BRANDOLESE Mauro
ROVEDA Manuel

DAL COL Jordan
BERNARDI Nicola
BRANDOLESE Claudia
BRANDOLESE Dario
BUTTIGNOL Arianna
CIMAROSTI Marco
BRUNELLO Dario
ALLEGRA Anna Maria
DANIELI Davide
PARZIANELLO Chiara
TREVISAN Alessandra
BRUNELLO Sergio
GIRARDELLO Jacopo
BOSCHETTI Barbara
ALTOBELLI Raffaella
PASUT Giovanni

DA LIO Lucia
MENEGHIN Petra

PIN Alessia
BLASCOVICH Giovanna
BALDO Claudio

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORI CASTELLER PAESE - Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:17:29
00:17:49
00:18:10
00:18:25
00:18:47
00:19:04
00:19:58
00:20:30
00:21:02
00:21:13
00:21:42
00:21:48
00:22:05
00:22:34
00:23:17
00:23:51
00:24:37
00:24:47
00:25:19
00:25:19
00:25:25
00:25:28
00:27:12
00:27:28
00:27:42
00:27:59
00:28:15
00:28:38
00:29:21
00:30:03
00:30:22
00:31:16
00:31:23
00:31:45
00:33:19
00:33:35
00:33:38
00:34:05
00:35:32
00:36:15
00:36:39
00:36:59
00:39:45
00:39:59
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CESCON Fabio
P1ZZOLON Paola
TRENTIN Angela
CAMBRUZZI Michele
GIGLIO Alessandro
BULLARI Marios
ANDREETTA Niccolo
FIGHERA Caterina
BERNARDELLO Vally
ALLOCCO Marta
CARDIN Elena
SARTORI Catia
LOCURCIO Pasquale
ALLOCCO Maurizio
ULIANA Alberto

DAL BO Renzo
CARDIN Andrea
POLES Davide

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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DEL MISSIER Niccolo
NIELSEN Erik

BAZAN Lorenzo

DE PAOLIS Giorgio
BRANDOLESE Alessio
TOCCHET Leonardo
POZZEBON Samuele
CREPAZ Davide
BERTELLE Michele

Categoria: M18

Pos.
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Nome

SCALET Riccardo
CUDICIO Mattia

DE NONI Alessandro
DE NONI Enrico
RAUS Stefano
COMUZZI Francesco
DEBERTOLIS Mattia
VETTOREL Elia
ROSATO Luca
D'ERRICO Loris Gioele
FRISON Emanuele
PEZZE Giacomo
MAZZER Francesco
DE BACCO Giacomo
DE VALLIER Edoardo
ZUIN Davide

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORI CASTELLER PAESE - Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

00:44:42
00:45:28
00:45:35
00:48:27
00:49:20
00:58:39
01:03:51
01:03:56
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:26:13
00:19:37
01:37:33
00:28:15
00:44:44
01:02:00

Tempo
00:26:13
00:28:01
00:28:16
00:28:49
00:29:08
00:33:12
00:38:31
00:40:29
00:00:00

Tempo
00:28:54
00:31:04
00:31:19
00:31:57
00:32:06
00:32:41
00:32:48
00:34:08
00:34:48
00:35:02
00:35:45
00:35:46
00:37:03
00:37:15
00:37:57
00:37:58
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BETTEGA Simone
BERNARDIN Alex
ZORZI Stefano
ZALAMENA Jonathan
POZZAN Stefano
ORLER Andrea
CIMAROST!I Davide
BESEGATO Riccardo
BELLAVITIS Andrea
GRETTI Alex

MAIR Philipp

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

WEITLANER Andreas
GIOVANELLI Valter
PEDROTTI Dario
PALUSA Sergio
CASAGRANDE Enrico
LANZ Dietmar
CRESPAN Luca
BETTIN Renato
CUDICIO Marco Peter
MARGIORE Andrea
BRANDOLESE Marco
FORTUNATI Alberto
PIASERICO Paolo
PACASSO Alessandro
BETTEGA Andrea
MACCA Andrea
ALBARELLO Alberto
TOLLARDO Luca
ZANATTA Walter
MACCATROZZO Roberto
PIZZAMUS Paolo

PIN Ercole
POZZEBON Stefano
BORTOLINI Mario
CIMAROSTI Vanny
TRENTIN Danilo
MESSANO Carlo

Categoria: M50

Pos.
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Nome

MARTIGNAGO Armando
VISINTIN Giuliano
DEPAOLI Lorenzo
MIRAVAL Silvano
PACOR Fulvio

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORI CASTELLER PAESE - Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

Societa

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. Gaja

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORI CASTELLER PAESE - Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. Gaja

00:38:58
00:39:06
00:41:19
00:41:39
00:42:20
00:43:10
00:45:01
00:45:56
00:49:47
00:51:52
00:32:42

Tempo
00:33:13
00:34:07
00:35:18
00:35:28
00:35:37
00:36:03
00:37:08
00:39:50
00:41:32
00:41:33
00:43:22
00:43:46
00:43:59
00:44:25
00:44:45
00:45:00
00:45:58
00:46:23
00:47:29
00:48:57
00:49:50
00:50:11
00:54:06
00:57:10
00:57:55
01:00:22
01:01:17

Tempo
00:32:58
00:33:52
00:34:45
00:36:06
00:36:14
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MOCELLINI Francesco
ZAGONEL Luciano
PEGORER Enzo
BAZAN Francesco
DEL MISSIER Lorenzo
VARPONI Riccardo
LAMONATO Carlo
CAMPAGNER Paolo
BORT Paolo

POZZAN Danilo
CEREATTI Roberto
MARTIGNAGO Valter
VECELLIO Mauro
ZAMPERONI Alessandro
BAZZANELLA Giulio
MAZZUCCO Walter
TAMANINI Franco
ONGARO Marco
TAUFER Piero
SPECOGNA Giuseppe
CAVEGGION Sergio
ZORZANELLO Sereno
LENARDUZZI Fulvio
FURLAN Marco
MUTTON Pietro
ARTUSO Nelvio
CALDONAZZI Emilio
SENO Salvatore
SIMONETTI Massimo

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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DAVES Fabio
PFEIFER Christian
ZAGONEL Giacomo
VENEZIAN Federico
MARTIGNAGO Davide
SANDRI Matteo
DAVES Silvano
FERRARA Claudio
SIMIONATO Alberto
DALTO Richard
GAZZETTO Davide
BERNARDI Agostino
SCAPIN Leonardo
FOSCHIAN Andrea
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
STRINGHER Luca
STEFAN Marco
MARCON Fabio
DOTA Enrico

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

00:36:22
00:36:48
00:37:47
00:38:07
00:38:09
00:38:51
00:39:19
00:39:59
00:40:45
00:41:09
00:42:44
00:43:15
00:44:10
00:44:25
00:44:50
00:44:55
00:45:04
00:45:37
00:45:53
00:47:43
00:48:03
00:51:59
00:55:45
00:56:37
00:57:49
01:03:37
01:05:37
01:12:02
00:00:00

Tempo
00:37:08
00:37:38
00:40:00
00:41:36
00:41:47
00:43:56
00:44:45
00:45:37
00:45:53
00:45:53
00:46:09
00:46:40
00:48:14
00:50:08
00:50:21
00:50:45
00:51:16
00:52:07
00:56:40
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ROZZI Alessio
MORET Albino
VENEZIAN Matteo
ANGARAN Stefano
FELTRIN Giacomo
SARTOR Roberto

Categoria: SCU

Pos.
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Nome

TAGLIAPIETRA Leonardo

TONDA Giorgio
CUDICIO Eleonora
BAZAN Alberto
RIZZ| Alessio
VANZELLA Giacomo
PIASERICO Luca
TRENTIN Valentina

MATTEAZZI Massimiliano

ZUCCHETTO Emanuela
PARIN Nicola
MICOLUCCI Lorenzo
ROCCHESSO Alice
CERESER Francesca
CERESER Giorgio

DA ROS Gianluca

PIN Matilde

FILIP Victoria
SCARPA Alessandro
PIN Greta

DEI ROSSI Martina
CABURLOTTO Nicolas
SELVA Francesca

Categoria: W14

Pos.
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Nome

BERNARDI Elena

DE VALLIER Rugiada
VANZELLA Benedetta
MINELLA Silvia
FELTRIN Luna

PIN Veronica
CAMPESTRIN Sabrina
FAVIA Silvia

LUCATO Giorgia

Categoria: W18

Pos.

Nome

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORI CASTELLER PAESE - Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica
ORI CASTELLER PAESE - Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORI CASTELLER PAESE - Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

ORI CASTELLER PAESE - Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica

Societa

00:57:24
00:58:18
01:02:36
01:02:55
01:05:05
01:37:47

Tempo
00:15:31
00:16:27
00:17:20
00:17:44
00:20:19
00:21:07
00:22:28
00:23:56
00:25:51
00:27:07
00:31:56
00:32:31
00:34:41
00:46:06
00:51:43
00:52:29
00:53:55
00:55:50
00:57:46
00:58:59
01:05:48
00:00:00
00:37:01

Tempo
00:32:49
00:34:24
00:35:13
00:38:47
00:40:37
00:44:31
00:45:11
00:51:11
01:10:00

Tempo



© 00 N O g b~ WON P

L o e =
A W N PRFP O

TAUFER Arianna
LUCIAN Elisa
GIOVANELLI Anna
PALUMBO Martina
BAGGIO Denise
TAUFER Francesca
BRUNET Eleonora
VARPONI Irene
SCAPIN Marta
COMUZZI Chiara
CAMBRUZZI Giulia
BETTEGA Francesca
SEVERI Francesca
BRACCI llaria

Categoria: W35

Pos.
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Nome

ZOTTA Carla

DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia
GRABAR Cristina
LOVISOTTO Marina
KUZMIN Anka
CADALT Antonella
FAVERO Elena
GIACOMIN Susanna
DAVID Donatella
DONNER Maddalena
FAIFER Cristina
SARTOR Stefania
XAUSA Gabriella

Categoria: W50

Pos.
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Nome

GUARATO Francesca
LORENZET Tazia
BORDIN Patrizia
MINELLI Rosanna
SAVORGNANO Lory Meri
BOZZATO Loredana
VIRGOLINI Maria Pia
COSTA Flavia
DALLASEGA Vanna
TOMELLERI Lucia

ZARANTONELLO Giuseppina

MENEGAZZO Marilisa
LENARDUZZI Monica

TERZARIOL STRINGHER Maria
CASAGRANDE Maria Caterina

LIN Fiorella

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

ORI CASTELLER PAESE - Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORI CASTELLER PAESE - Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

ORI CASTELLER PAESE - Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

00:30:48
00:31:22
00:32:04
00:32:29
00:33:32
00:34:24
00:37:51
00:39:28
00:40:19
00:40:23
00:40:50
00:42:48
00:46:56
01:07:09

Tempo
00:37:41
00:41:26
00:43:41
00:43:47
00:46:19
00:49:33
00:55:24
00:56:26
00:57:22
00:59:31
01:05:10
01:14:21
00:54:36

Tempo
00:37:38
00:38:53
00:39:56
00:40:33
00:42:44
00:42:44
00:43:45
00:47:31
00:47:57
00:56:28
00:58:59
01:00:02
01:01:37
01:04:40
01:04:50
01:06:03



17 CASOT Maria Antonietta A.S.D. FONZASO 01:08:28
18 FURLIN Marisa A.S.D. FONZASO 01:53:36
RI BAZZACO Anna ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:33:56

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 ZAGONEL Viola U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:40:10
2 ROSSO Anna GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:45:08
3 LEROSE Stefania CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D. 00:46:21
4 PERCONTI Erica TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:46:37
5 SAGGIN Irene A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:52:49
6 GAION Sara A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 00:56:53
7 BAGGIO Giada ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:04:08
8 DANIEL Chiara OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 01:05:37
9 VENDRAME Pierina ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:16:22



